MLX91208
IMC-Hall® Current Sensor
Datasheet
3901091208 Page 1 of 18 MLX91208
Rev.011 Mar 2022
 Features and Benefits
 IMC-Hall Technology
 Very high sensitivity due to Integrated

- for Reel
- for Tube
Ordering Example: “MLX91208LDC-CAH-000-RE”
Table 2: Legend
 Glossary of Terms
Terms Definition
Tesla Units for the magnetic flux density, 1 mT = 10 Gauss
TC Temperature Coefficient in ppm/deg C
NC Not Connected
ADC Analog to Digital Converter
DAC Digital to Analog Converter
LSB Least Significant Bit
MSB Most Significant Bit
DNL Differential Non Linearity
INL Integral Non Linearity
IMC Integrated Magneto Concentrator (IMC-HALL)
PTC Programming Through Connector
Table 3: Glossary of terms
MLX91208 IMC-Hall® Current Sensor
Datasheet
3901091208 Page 3 of 18 MLX91208